Georgia National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

9777
3872
5512
6336
7777
9729
12863
13223
2009
2839
8305
8314
1639
6525
1559
1605
2064
2424
5030
5045
5318
5490
9105
9617
1613
1703
1860
6004
6243
12404
7018
6079
3116
3753
4944
7963
9607
7549
5264
4012
12635
4075
11833
10333
7567
6498
9254
1630
2338
3937
4691
7431
11255
4554
5975
9074

BankName

First National Bank
FNB/Citizens FNB

Albany NB/Albany Exchange NB
Third National Bank
Citizens National Bank
Georgia National Bank
New Georgia National Bank
City National Bank

First National Bank
Peoples National Bank
Americus National Bank
First National Bank
National Bank

Georgia National Bank
Atlanta NB/Atlanta and LowryNB/FNB
Georgia National Bank
State National Bank

Gate City National Bank
Third National Bank

Fourth National Bank
Lowry National Bank
Capital City National Bank
American National Bank
Fulton National Bank
National Bank

Merchants and Planters NB
National Exchange Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank

North Georgia National Bank
First National Bank
Oglethorpe National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

Byrom National Bank
Calhoun National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Cartersville National Bank
First National Bank

Liberty National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Colquitt National Bank
Chattahoochee National Bank
National Bank/First NB
Third National Bank

Fourth National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Cordele National Bank
American National Bank
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Town

Adel
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Americus
Americus
Americus
Arlington
Athens
Athens
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Augusta
Augusta
Augusta
Bainbridge
Barnesville
Barnesville
Blakely
Blue Ridge
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Buena Vista
Byromville
Calhoun
Carrollton
Cartersville
Cartersville
Cedartown
Cedartown
Claxton
Cochran
Colquitt
Colquitt
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Commerce
Conyers
Cordele
Cordele
Cordele

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

County

Cook
Dougherty
Dougherty
Dougherty
Dougherty
Dougherty
Dougherty
Dougherty
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Calhoun
Clarke
Clarke
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Decatur
Lamar
Lamar
Early
Fannin
Glynn
Glynn
Glynn
Marion
Dooly
Gordon
Carroll
Bartow
Bartow
Polk

Polk
Evans
Bleckley
Miller
Miller
Muscogee
Muscogee
Muscogee
Muscogee
Jackson
Rockdale
Crisp
Crisp
Crisp

Open
1910
1888
1900
1902
1905
1910
1925
1928
1872
1882
1906
1906
1866
1902
1865
1865
1872
1879
1896
1896
1900
1900
1908
1909
1865
1870
1871
1901
1902
1923
1903
1902
1884
1887
1894
1905
1909
1905
1900
1889
1925
1889
1920
1913
1905
1902
1908
1866
1876
1888
1892
1904
1918
1891
1901
1908

Close

1919
1924
1936
1908
1908
1926
1928
1936
1881
1899
1914
1932
1936
1925
1936
1877
1876
1893
1919
1929
1923
1903
1916
1936
1912
1875
1936
1936
1936
1930
1936
1916
1893
1893
1936
1925
1918
1936
1931
1936
1929
1893
1936
1934
1916
1923
1917
1895
1936
1930
1936
1936
1925
1899
1917
1919

BankFate

Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed

Closed

Absorbed
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Closed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated



Georgia National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

9613
8945
10279
3907
4115
6496
6374
8128
9593
9252
6082
8250
8966
5644
6002
7459
3983
7616
6967
8452
2075
11597
10089
11695
7580
5709
9186
9039
7247
3093
7762
8470
6207
7979
1617
3740
4547
8365
8990
9212
10270
10945
7300
3830
7986
7969
9672
9088
6576
9329
9346
7565
9106
1861
3382
6047

BankName

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Dawson National Bank
City National Bank

First National Bank

City National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Exchange National Bank
Third National Bank/Ben Hill NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Gainesville National Bank
Greensboro National Bank
Copelan National Bank
City National Bank/First NB
Second National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Jackson National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

La Grange National Bank
Vickery National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Merchants NB of Macon, GA.
American National Bank
Fourth National Bank
Citizens National Bank
Commercial National Bank
Macon National Bank/First NB & TC
Bibb National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Atkins National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Farmers National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Newnan National Bank
Coweta National Bank
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Town

Cornelia
Covington
Cuthbert
Dalton
Dawson
Dawson
Dublin
Dublin
Eastman
Elberton
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Forsyth
Fort Gaines
Fort Valley
Gainesville
Gainesville
Greensboro
Greensboro
Griffin
Griffin
Hampton
Hartwell
Hawkinsville
Jackson
Jackson
Jefferson
La Fayette
La Grange
La Grange
Lavonia
Louisville
Lyons
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Madison
Marietta
Maysville
McDonough
Milledgeville
Millen
Montezuma
Monticello
Monticello
Moultrie
Nashville
Newnan
Newnan
Newnan

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

County

Habersham
Newton
Randolph
Whitfield
Terrell
Terrell
Laurens
Laurens
Dodge
Elbert
Ben Hill
Ben Hill
Ben Hill
Monroe
Clay
Peach
Hall

Hall
Greene
Greene
Spalding
Spalding
Henry
Hart
Pulaski
Butts
Butts
Jackson
Walker
Troup
Troup
Franklin
Jefferson
Toombs
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Bibb
Morgan
Cobb
Banks
Henry
Baldwin
Jenkins
Macon
Jasper
Jasper
Colquitt
Berrien
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta

Open

1909
1907
1912
1888
1889
1902
1902
1906
1909
1908
1902
1906
1907
1900
1901
1904
1889
1905
1903
1906
1873
1920
1911
1920
1905
1901
1908
1908
1904
1883
1905
1906
1902
1905
1865
1887
1891
1906
1908
1908
1912
1917
1904
1887
1905
1905
1910
1908
1903
1909
1909
1905
1908
1871
1885
1901

Close

1936
1925
1916
1936
1931
1932
1928
1916
1918
1934
1931
1931
1916
1916
1932
1915
1936
1936
1926
1924
1931
1928
1925
1932
1924
1919
1934
1936
1913
1891
1936
1936
1936
1931
1904
1893
1916
1928
1916
1914
1936
1926
1936
1936
1925
1936
1936
1934
1921
1936
1936
1928
1917
1936
1900
1920

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Closed
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Closed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Closed
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NBCharter

8477
8580
9870
8680
7994
11290
9615
8628
2368
3670
4369
9636
10302
10303
7934
9641
1255
1640
3406
8527
8417
7067
12317
7468
10829
6180
7220
3767
9302
6542
8350
6687
7330
4429
9879
9618
8848
8894
4963
7899
8046
9051
10805
8023

156 Records

BankName

Manufactures National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
Pembroke National Bank
FNB/Peoples-First NB
Peoples National Bank
First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank
Merchants National Bank
Rome National Bank
Cherokee National Bank
National City Bank
Exchange National Bank
First National Bank
Cohen National Bank
Savannah National Bank
Merchants National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Hancock National Bank
First National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Thomasville National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank of Wilkes
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Winder National Bank
First National Bank
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Town

Newnan
Ocilla
Pelham
Pembroke
Quitman
Quitman
Reynolds
Rockmart
Rome
Rome
Rome
Rome
Rome
Rome
Sandersville
Sandersville
Savannah
Savannah
Savannah
Senoia
Shellman
Sparta
Sparta
Statesboro
Sylvania
Sylvester
Tallapoosa
Thomasville
Thomson
Tifton

Tifton
Toccoa
Union Point
Valdosta
Vidalia
Vienna
Washington
Washington
Waycross
Waynesboro
West Point
Winder
Winder
Wrightsville

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

County

Coweta
Irwin
Mitchell
Bryan
Brooks
Brooks
Taylor
Polk
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Washington
Washington
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Coweta
Randolph
Hancock
Hancock
Bulloch
Screven
Worth
Haralson
Thomas
McDuffie
Tift

Tift
Stephens
Greene
Lowndes
Toombs
Dooly
Wilkes
Wilkes
Ware
Burke
Troup
Barrow
Barrow
Johnson

Open
1906
1907
1910
1907
1905
1919
1909
1907
1877
1887
1890
1910
1912
1912
1905
1910
1865
1866
1885
1907
1906
1903
1923
1904
1916
1902
1904
1887
1908
1902
1906
1903
1904
1890
1910
1909
1907
1907
1894
1905
1906
1908
1915
1905

Close

1936
1936
1936
1936
1935
1931
1932
1917
1936
1897
1891
1916
1936
1925
1929
1917
1869
1919
1919
1916
1936
1923
1932
1931
1930
1925
1908
1932
1936
1912
1930
1915
1911
1936
1931
1917
1931
1926
1934
1936
1926
1918
1932
1914

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Closed
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated



