NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
9777	First National Bank	Adel	GA	Cook	1910	1919	Liquidated
3872	FNB/Citizens FNB	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1888	1924	Liquidated
5512	Albany NB/Albany Exchange NB	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1900	1936	(Open past 1935)
6336	Third National Bank	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1902	1908	Absorbed
7777	Citizens National Bank	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1905	1908	Liquidated
9729	Georgia National Bank	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1910	1926	Liquidated
12863	New Georgia National Bank	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1925	1928	Receivership
13223	City National Bank	Albany	GA	Dougherty	1928	1936	(Open past 1935)
2009	First National Bank	Americus	GA	Sumter	1872	1881	Liquidated
2839	Peoples National Bank	Americus	GA	Sumter	1882	1899	Liquidated
8305	Americus National Bank	Americus	GA	Sumter	1906	1914	Receivership
8314	First National Bank	Arlington	GA	Calhoun	1906	1932	Receivership
1639	National Bank	Athens	GA	Clarke	1866	1936	(Open past 1935)
6525	Georgia National Bank	Athens	GA	Clarke	1902	1925	,
	· ·	Atlanta		Fulton	1865		Receivership
1559	Atlanta NB/Atlanta and LowryNB/FNB		GA			1936	(Open past 1935)
1605	Georgia National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1865	1877	Liquidated
2064	State National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1872	1876	Liquidated
2424	Gate City National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1879	1893	Liquidated
5030	Third National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1896	1919	Absorbed
5045	Fourth National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1896	1929	Closed
5318	•	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1900	1923	Absorbed
5490	Capital City National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1900	1903	Absorbed
9105	American National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1908	1916	Liquidated
9617	Fulton National Bank	Atlanta	GA	Fulton	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
1613	National Bank	Augusta	GA	Richmond	1865	1912	Liquidated
1703	Merchants and Planters NB	Augusta	GA	Richmond	1870	1875	Liquidated
1860	National Exchange Bank	Augusta	GA	Richmond	1871	1936	(Open past 1935)
6004	First National Bank	Bainbridge	GA	Decatur	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
6243	First National Bank	Barnesville	GA	Lamar	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
12404	Citizens National Bank	Barnesville	GA	Lamar	1923	1930	Absorbed
7018	First National Bank	Blakely	GA	Early	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
6079	North Georgia National Bank	Blue Ridge	GA	Fannin	1902	1916	Liquidated
3116	First National Bank	Brunswick	GA	Glynn	1884	1893	Receivership
3753	Oglethorpe National Bank	Brunswick	GA	Glynn	1887	1893	Receivership
4944	National Bank	Brunswick	GA	Glynn	1894	1936	(Open past 1935)
7963	First National Bank	Buena Vista	GA	Marion	1905	1925	Receivership
9607	Byrom National Bank	Byromville	GA	Dooly	1909		Liquidated .
7549	Calhoun National Bank	Calhoun	GA	Gordon	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
5264	First National Bank	Carrollton	GA	Carroll	1900	1931	Absorbed
	First National Bank	Cartersville	GA	Bartow	1889	1936	(Open past 1935)
12635	Cartersville National Bank	Cartersville	GA	Bartow	1925	1929	Closed
4075	First National Bank	Cedartown	GA	Polk	1889	1893	Receivership
11833	Liberty National Bank	Cedartown	GA	Polk	1920	1936	(Open past 1935)
10333	First National Bank	Claxton	GA	Evans	1913	1934	Liquidated
7567	First National Bank	Cochran	GA				•
				Bleckley	1905	1916	Liquidated
6498	First National Bank	Colquitt	GA	Miller	1902	1923	Receivership
9254	Colquitt National Bank	Colquitt	GA	Miller	1908	1917	Liquidated
1630	Chattahoochee National Bank	Columbus	GA	Muscogee	1866	1895	Receivership
2338	National Bank/First NB	Columbus	GA	Muscogee	1876	1936	(Open past 1935)
3937	Third National Bank	Columbus	GA	Muscogee	1888	1930	Absorbed
4691	Fourth National Bank	Columbus	GA	Muscogee	1892	1936	(Open past 1935)
7431	First National Bank	Commerce	GA	Jackson	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
11255	First National Bank	Conyers	GA	Rockdale	1918	1925	Receivership
4554	First National Bank	Cordele	GA	Crisp	1891	1899	Receivership
5975	Cordele National Bank	Cordele	GA	Crisp	1901	1917	Absorbed
9074	American National Bank	Cordele	GA	Crisp	1908	1919	Liquidated

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
9613	First National Bank	Cornelia	GA	Habersham	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
8945	First National Bank	Covington	GA	Newton	1907	1925	Receivership
10279	First National Bank	Cuthbert	GA	Randolph	1912	1916	Liquidated
3907	First National Bank	Dalton	GA	Whitfield	1888	1936	(Open past 1935)
4115	Dawson National Bank	Dawson	GA	Terrell	1889	1931	Closed
6496	City National Bank	Dawson	GA	Terrell	1902	1932	Receivership
6374	First National Bank	Dublin	GA	Laurens	1902	1928	Receivership
8128	City National Bank	Dublin	GA	Laurens	1906	1916	Liquidated
9593	First National Bank	Eastman	GA	Dodge	1909	1918	Liquidated
9252	First National Bank	Elberton	GA	Elbert	1908	1934	Liquidated
6082	First National Bank	Fitzgerald	GA	Ben Hill	1902	1931	Receivership
8250	Exchange National Bank	Fitzgerald	GA	Ben Hill	1906	1931	Receivership
8966	Third National Bank/Ben Hill NB	Fitzgerald	GA	Ben Hill	1907	1916	Receivership
5644	First National Bank	<u> </u>	GA	Monroe	1907	1916	
	First National Bank	Fort Coince					Liquidated Receivership
		Fort Valley	GA	Clay	1901		·
7459	First National Bank	Fort Valley	GA	Peach	1904	1915	Absorbed
3983	First National Bank	Gainesville	GA	Hall	1889	1936	(Open past 1935)
7616	Gainesville National Bank	Gainesville	GA	Hall	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
6967	Greensboro National Bank	Greensboro	GA	Greene	1903	1926	Receivership
8452	Copelan National Bank	Greensboro	GA	Greene	1906	1924	Closed
2075	City National Bank/First NB	Griffin	GA	Spalding	1873	1931	Liquidated
11597	Second National Bank	Griffin	GA	Spalding	1920	1928	Absorbed
10089	First National Bank	Hampton	GA	Henry	1911	1925	Receivership
11695	First National Bank	Hartwell	GA	Hart	1920	1932	Receivership
7580	First National Bank	Hawkinsville	GA	Pulaski	1905	1924	Absorbed
5709	First National Bank	Jackson	GA	Butts	1901	1919	Liquidated
9186	Jackson National Bank	Jackson	GA	Butts	1908	1934	Liquidated
9039	First National Bank	Jefferson	GA	Jackson	1908	1936	(Open past 1935)
7247	First National Bank	La Fayette	GA	Walker	1904	1913	Receivership
3093	First National Bank	La Grange	GA	Troup	1883	1891	Liquidated
7762	La Grange National Bank	La Grange	GA	Troup	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
8470	Vickery National Bank/First NB	Lavonia	GA	Franklin	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
6207	First National Bank	Louisville	GA	Jefferson	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
7979	First National Bank	Lyons	GA	Toombs	1905	1931	Receivership
1617	First National Bank	Macon	GA	Bibb	1865	1904	Receivership
3740	Merchants NB of Macon, GA.	Macon	GA	Bibb	1887	1893	Liquidated
	American National Bank	Macon	GA	Bibb	1891		Absorbed
8365	Fourth National Bank	Macon	GA	Bibb	1906	1928	Receivership
8990	Citizens National Bank	Macon	GA	Bibb	1908		Absorbed
	Commercial National Bank	Macon	GA	Bibb	1908		Liquidated
10270	Macon National Bank/First NB & TC	Macon	GA	Bibb	1912	1936	(Open past 1935)
10945	Bibb National Bank	Macon	GA	Bibb	1917	1926	Absorbed
7300	First National Bank	Madison	GA		1917		
				Morgan		1936	(Open past 1935)
3830	First National Bank	Marietta	GA	Cobb	1887	1936	(Open past 1935)
7986	Atkins National Bank	Maysville	GA	Banks	1905	1925	Absorbed
7969	First National Bank	McDonough	GA	Henry	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
9672	First National Bank	Milledgeville	GA	Baldwin	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
9088	First National Bank	Millen	GA	Jenkins	1908	1934	Receivership
6576	First National Bank	Montezuma	GA	Macon	1903	1921	Absorbed
9329	Farmers National Bank	Monticello	GA	Jasper	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
9346	First National Bank	Monticello	GA	Jasper	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
7565	First National Bank	Moultrie	GA	Colquitt	1905	1928	Absorbed
9106	First National Bank	Nashville	GA	Berrien	1908	1917	Liquidated
1861	First National Bank	Newnan	GA	Coweta	1871	1936	(Open past 1935)
3382	Newnan National Bank	Newnan	GA	Coweta	1885	1900	Liquidated
6047	Coweta National Bank	Newnan	GA	Coweta	1901	1920	Closed

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
8477	Manufactures National Bank	Newnan	GA	Coweta	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
8580	First National Bank	Ocilla	GA	Irwin	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
9870	First National Bank	Pelham	GA	Mitchell	1910	1936	(Open past 1935)
8680	Pembroke National Bank	Pembroke	GA	Bryan	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
7994	FNB/Peoples-First NB	Quitman	GA	Brooks	1905	1935	Liquidated
11290	Peoples National Bank	Quitman	GA	Brooks	1919	1931	Closed
9615	First National Bank	Reynolds	GA	Taylor	1909	1932	Receivership
8628	Citizens National Bank	Rockmart	GA	Polk	1907	1917	Liquidated
2368	First National Bank	Rome	GA	Floyd	1877	1936	(Open past 1935)
3670	Merchants National Bank	Rome	GA	Floyd	1887	1897	Liquidated
4369	Rome National Bank	Rome	GA	Floyd	1890	1891	Liquidated
9636	Cherokee National Bank	Rome	GA	Floyd	1910	1916	Absorbed
10302	National City Bank	Rome	GA	Floyd	1912	1936	(Open past 1935)
10303	Exchange National Bank	Rome	GA	Floyd	1912	1925	Absorbed
7934	First National Bank	Sandersville	GA	Washington	1905	1929	Receivership
9641	Cohen National Bank	Sandersville	GA	Washington	1910	1917	Liquidated
1255	Savannah National Bank	Savannah	GA	Chatham	1865	1869	Liquidated
1640	Merchants National Bank	Savannah	GA	Chatham	1866	1919	Absorbed
3406	National Bank	Savannah	GA	Chatham	1885	1919	Absorbed
8527	First National Bank	Senoia	GA	Coweta	1907	1916	Liquidated
8417	First National Bank	Shellman	GA	Randolph	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
7067	First National Bank	Sparta	GA	Hancock	1903	1923	Absorbed
12317	Hancock National Bank	Sparta	GA	Hancock	1923	1932	Receivership
7468	First National Bank	Statesboro	GA	Bulloch	1904	1931	Absorbed
10829	National Bank	Sylvania	GA	Screven	1916	1930	Absorbed
6180	First National Bank	Sylvester	GA	Worth	1902	1925	Receivership
7220	First National Bank	Tallapoosa	GA	Haralson	1904	1908	Liquidated
3767	Thomasville National Bank/First NB	Thomasville	GA	Thomas	1887	1932	Receivership
9302	First National Bank	Thomson	GA	McDuffie	1908	1936	(Open past 1935)
6542	First National Bank	Tifton	GA	Tift	1902	1912	Liquidated
8350	National Bank	Tifton	GA	Tift	1906	1930	Receivership
6687	First National Bank	Toccoa	GA	Stephens	1903	1915	Receivership
7330	National Bank	Union Point	GA	Greene	1904	1911	Liquidated
4429	First National Bank	Valdosta	GA	Lowndes	1890	1936	(Open past 1935)
9879	First National Bank	Vidalia	GA	Toombs	1910	1931	Receivership
9618	First National Bank	Vienna	GA	Dooly	1909	1917	Liquidated
8848	National Bank of Wilkes	Washington	GA	Wilkes	1907	1931	Receivership
8894	Citizens National Bank	Washington	GA	Wilkes	1907	1926	Absorbed
4963	First National Bank	Waycross	GA	Ware	1894	1934	Liquidated
7899	First National Bank	Waynesboro	GA	Burke	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
8046	First National Bank	West Point	GA	Troup	1906	1926	Absorbed
9051	First National Bank	Winder	GA	Barrow	1908	1918	Absorbed
10805	Winder National Bank	Winder	GA	Barrow	1915	1932	Receivership
8023	First National Bank	Wrightsville	GA	Johnson	1905	1914	Liquidated

156 Records